LOCATION KEY

Grocery Shopping to

Coffee Bar (FL)

Crafty Corner (GR)

Emerging Healthcare

12:30
10:30

2:00
2:00

3:00
5:00
6:00

Casino - Wind Creek (FP)
First Friday Catholic
Services (TH)

B I NG O(DR)

Beer & Billiard's with
Miguel (GR)

Happy Hour (FL)

Outing to Christkindlmarkt (FP)
Scrabble (GR)

DR - Dining Room Wegmans/Weis (FP) 1:00 Card Games (GR) Shopping Trip to Walmart, 3 Professionals (FL)
¥ FL - Fireside Lounge 10:00 Cranium Crunches (FL) 2:00 Chair Yoga with Cathy (WR) TJMaxx, Aldi, Goodwill (FP) 10:00 Guest Speaker: Whitney
4 Fp - Front Porch 1:00 Tech Savvy Seniors (TH) 3:00 Happy Hour (FL) 2:30 Rummikub (LB) Clark - Dietitian (FL)
2:00 Fox Fitness (DR) 5:00 Lights in the Parkway (FP) 3:00 Phase 10 - Card Game (GR) 1:00 Emerging Healthcare
S| GR - Game Room 3:00 Left Center Right Quarters (GR) 6:00 Sequence (GR) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL) Professionals (FL)
. Wi LB - Library 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL) 6:00 Pinochle (GR) 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR)
3 N,’ TH - Theater 6:00 Wednesday Night Lite (TH) 3:00 Fireside Jeopardy (FL)
N 4 WR - Wellness Room 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
NN 1 6:00 Cookies & Cocoa with Santa (TH)
o
}_ ;
Church Transportation to 9:00 Emerging Healthcare 10:00 Coffee Bar (FL) 11:00 Taste of Italy (FP) 10:00 Thankful Thursday (FL)
Grace Church (FP) 7 Professionals (FL) 1:00 Card Games (GR) 2:00 Shopping at Boscov's 1:00 Comfort in the Season (TH)
Church Transportation to 9:30 Grocery Shopping to 2:00 Chair Yoga with Cathy (WR) -Palmer Park Mall (FP) 1:00 Life Spring Blood Pressure
Notre Dame (FP) Wegmans/Weis (FP) 3:00 Happy Hour with Jeff Ross 2:30 Rummikub (LB) Clinic (FL)
Catholic Services (TH) 10:00 Cranium Crunches (FL) (FL) 3:00 Bunco (GR) 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR)
Poker (GR) 11:00 Bank of Choice (FP) 6:00 Sequence (GR) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL) 3:00 Fireside Jeopardy (FL)
Mexican Train (GR) 1:00 Bob & Bob Entertainment (FL) 6:00 Pinochle (GR) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
Bible Study with Traditions (LB) 1:00 Social Stitchers Club (GR) 5:30 Cocoa Cola Park Illumination (FP)
Series (8) The Man on the Inside (TH) 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR) 6:00 Hand & Foot Card Game (GR)
2:00 Paint with Dan (GR)
3:00 Quarters Bingo (GR)
3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
4:00 Girl Scout's Social (GR)
Hanukkah 9:30 Grocery Shopping to 10:00 Resident Impact Meeting 11:00 Marblehead (FP) 10:00 Thankful Thursday (FL)
- 10:30 Catholic Services (TH) 1 4 Wegmans/Weis (FP) (FL) 1:30 Crafty Corner (GR) 1 7 1:00 Bead Buddies (GR)
1:00 Poker (GR) 10:00 Cranium Crunches (FL) 10:00 Coffee Bar (FL) 2:00 Shopping at Target & 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR)
F 1:30 Carolers (FL) 1:00 Tech Savvy Seniors (TH) 1:00 Card Games (GR) Hobby Lobby (FP) 3:00 Fireside Jeopardy (FL)
/ 1:30 Mexican Train (GR) 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR) 2:00 Chair Yoga with Cathy (WR) 2:00 Violin Recital (LB) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
2:00 Bible Study with Traditions (LB) 3:00 Uno Card Game (GR) 2:00 Painting with Dan (GR) 2:30 Rummikub (LB) 6:00 Hand & Foot Card Game (GR)
6:30 MOVIE: The Man on the Inside (2) (TH) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL) 4:00 Resident Christmas Dinner (DR) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
6:00 Sequence (GR) 6:00 Pinochle (GR)
6:30 Municipal Band / Holiday Concert (FP)
9:00 Church Transportation to 9:30 Grocery Shopping to 10:00 Coffee Bar (FL) Christmas Eve Christmas Day
7/ Grace Church (FP) 2 1 Wegmans/Weis (FP) 2 2 1:00 Card Games (GR) 2 3 1:00 Book Club (LB) 2 4 10:00 Thankful Thursday (FL)
¥ 9:45 Church Transportation to 10:00 Cranium Crunches (FL) 2:00 Chair Yoga with Cathy (WR) 2:30 Rummikub (LB)
Notre Dame (FP) 11:00 Bank of Choice (FP) 3:00 Happy Hour with Jim 3:00 Bunco (GR)
10:30 Catholic Services (TH) 1:00 Social Stitchers Club (GR) Batchlor December 23 (FL) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
f 1:00 Poker (GR) 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR) 6:00 Sequence (GR) 6:00 Pinochle (GR)
1:30 Mexican Train (GR) 3:00 Apples to Apples Game (GR)
2:00 Traditions of Hanover Sing 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL)
a Long (FL) 6:00 Christmas Show with Rob Ballonoff (FL)
2:00 Bible Study with Traditions (LB)
/ 6:30 MOVIE: The Man on the Inside (3) (TH)
10:30 Catholic Services (TH) 9:30 Grocery Shopping to 10:00 Coffee Bar (FL) New Year's Eve o0 0\
1:00 Poker (GR) 28 Wegmans/Weis (FP) 29 1:00 Card Games (GR) 3 0 2:30 Rummikub (LB) 3 1 A~
1:30 Mexican Train (GR) 10:00 Cranium Crunches (FL) 1:30 Calendar Review! (FL) 3:00 Racko Card Game (GR) A O B -~
2:00 Bible Study with Traditions 2:00 Fox Fitness (DR) 2:00 Chair Yoga with Cathy (WR) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL) / g
(LB) 3:30 Mini Happy Hour (FL) 3:00 Happy Hour (FL) 4:00 New Years Eve ~ Dinner ( = -\-\
2:00 Sundaes on Sunday (FL) 3:00 Scrabble (GR) and Early Celebration (FL) U - |
6:30 MOVIE: The Man on the Inside (4) (TH) 5:00 Holiday Light Tour (FP) 6:00 Pinochle (GR) 8
6:00 Sequence (GR) l l l'\-

0 Victor the Therapy Dog!

Wii Bowling (TH)

(FL) 6
Wii Bowling (TH)

Pinochle (GR)

MOVIE: Cheaper by the Dozen (TH)
A Christmas Carol (FP)

Breakfast at Town &
Country (FP) 1
Newsletter Group (TH)

Christmas Trees Galore

(FP)

B I NG O(DR)

Beer & Billiard's with Miguel (GR)
Happy Hour (FL)

Scrabble (GR)

B

11:00

2:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

1:15
2:0

2:30
5:00

6:00
6:30

0 Victor the Therapy Dog!

Wii Bowling (TH)
(FL) 1 3
Wii Bowling (TH)

Bethlehem Luminara Ride

(FP)

Pinochle (GR)

MOVIE: A Vintage Christmas (TH)

Anthony's Coal Fired
Pizza (FP)

B I NG O(DR)
Beer & Billiard's with
Miguel (GR)

Happy Hour with Tanya & Marge (FL)

25

{11515,

1:00
2:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

1:15
2:0

2:30
6:30

0 Victor the Therapy Dog!

Wii Bowling (TH)

(FL)
Wii Bowling (TH)

Pinochle (GR)

MOVIE: Champagne Problems (TH)

Ichiban Japanese
Steakhouse (FP)
Fitness Drumming (WR)
B I NG O(DR)

Beer & Billiard's with
Miguel (GR)

Happy Hour (FL)
Scrabble (GR)

Scrabble (GR)

1:15

2:30
6:30

Wii Bowling (TH)

Victor the Therapy Dog!
(FL)

Wii Bowling (TH)

Pinochle (GR)

MOVIE: Mistletoe Mixup (TH)
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TRADITIONS OF HANOVER

2025

Calendar subject to change. See channel 98 for updates.

Doctor Schedules

Dr. Pham™
*every Wednesday

Podiatry 15th & 29th

Dermatology - 22nd

Life Spring Blood Pressure Clinic 11th

HNL 9th & 23rd




